
In 12 maanden 
€1.000 sparen

Week Inleg Balans Done

Januari €30,00 €30,00

Februari €70,00 €100,00

Maart €130,00 €230,00

April €80,00 €310,00

Mei €90,00 €400,00

Juni €120,00 €520,00

Juli €90,00 €610,00

Augustus €120,00 €730,00

September €80,00 €810,00

Oktober €90,00 €900,00

November €70,00 €970,00

December €30,00 €1.000,00


